

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
1	Power Unit Assembly	1944302
2	Foam Insert	1290508
3	Ball Float	0081100
4	Lid Latch	8550101
5	Lid Cage & Latch Assembly	8988724
6	Screw 10 x 3/4" Trilobe, Twin Lead	1517699
7	Cartridge Filter	90304
8	Filter Retainer	3008000
9	Disposable Filter Bag	9190610
10	Tank assembly	5109497
11	Carriage Handle	2088200
12	Handle Pkg. (includes 13-16)	9355596
13	Side Tank Handle	9355100
14	Screw 10 x 3/4" Hex Head	1503999
15	Bolt 1/4 - 20 x 1/2"	6401299
16	1/4 - 20 Hex Nut	1300199
17	Cap Nut	4300299
18	8" Wheel	2425010
19	Axle	2442800
20	Dolly	9381800
21	Tool Rack	9382700
22	Caster	6771200
23	Accessory Basket	7442902

* Replacement parts may differ from original equipment.

